Series 25114 S o
150# Flanged Cast Steel HAREE

Check Va |ve Valves, Automation & Controls

Features

e Bolted Cover

e Swing Type

® For Horizontal or Vertical lines

* |Integral Seat

e Flanged Ends

e Butt-weld Ends

e Applicable Standards:
e Steel valves ANSI B16.34
* Face to face ANSIB16.10
e End flanges ANSIB16.5
e Buttweld ends ANSI B16.25
* Inspection and test APl 598

Technical Information

. Working
emperature P

oF ressure

ps!

2010100 285

200 260

300 230

400 200

500 170

600 140

650 125

700 110

750 95

800 80

850 85

900 50

950 35

1000 20

Toll Free (877) 774-2773 | Local (708) 5629221 | Fax (708) 562-0890 | www.sharpevalves.com

SHARPE - SERIES 25114 | 150# Flanged Cast Steel Check Valve



Dimensions, Parts & Materials
4" & Above
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Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.



